SPRING 2022

UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note: Always check your course syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

669
405E
401
945
901E
890B
648
535E
531C

405E
941
846

794

"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses

Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide
Advanced Issues in Corporate Law: Human Rights Compliance
Appellate Advocacy

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic

CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic

Civil Rights Law

Legal Drafting Seminar - Legislative Drafting

Securities Regulation: Compliance

"Academic/Scholarly" Writing Courses

Advanced Issues in Corporate Law: Human Rights Compliance
Directed Research

Entertainment Law

Law Journal Writing (full year course)
Public Health Law

1-6
1-6
1-6

NN W NN

All
All
All
Day
Day
All
All
All
All

All
All
All

All
All

TTh

<

_|

MW
TTh

Th

MW

Th

7:45-9:00PM
3:45-5:35PM
7:45-9:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
6:15-7:30PM
7:45-9:00PM
6:15-9:00PM

3:45-5:35PM

2:00-3:15PM

11:00-12:50PM

Gorman
Duggin

Fair

Klein

Brustin
Kurth/Leigh
Colinvaux
Frank/Gaiani
Murphy, J.

Duggin
FACULTY
Fischer
Harmon
Smith, G.



