SPRING 2022 UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note: Always check your course syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses

669	Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide	3	All	TTh	7:45-9:00PM	Gorman
405E	Advanced Issues in Corporate Law: Human Rights Compliance	2	All	Th	3:45-5:35PM	Duggin
401	Appellate Advocacy	2	All	M	7:45-9:35PM	Fair
945	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	1-6	Day	Т	1:00-3:35PM	Klein
901E	CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic	1-6	Day	Т	1:00-3:35PM	Brustin
890B	CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic	1-6	All	Т	1:00-3:35PM	Kurth/Leigh
648	Civil Rights Law	3	All	MW	6:15-7:30PM	Colinvaux
535E	Legal Drafting Seminar - Legislative Drafting	3	All	TTh	7:45-9:00PM	Frank/Gaiani
531C	Securities Regulation: Compliance	3	All	М	6:15-9:00PM	Murphy, J.
	"Academic/Scholarly" Writing Courses					
405E	Advanced Issues in Corporate Law: Human Rights Compliance	2	All	Th	3:45-5:35PM	Duggin
941	Directed Research	2	All			FACULTY
846	Entertainment Law	3	All	MW	2:00-3:15PM	Fischer
	Law Journal Writing (full year course)	2	All			Harmon
794	Public Health Law	2	All	Th	11:00-12:50PM	Smith, G.